Foulée des 1000 pattes

Dimanche 30 septembre 2012
Trail 12 km

O ~NO OB WN -

NOM

MARQUE
PINSON
IGLISIAS
MONCEAUX
LECOT
LASSALLE
KUSNIEREK
MURATORE
DIAZ
LARRIEU
SAYOUS
JACOB
LOSTE
BAGET
LAFAURIE
BERTRANNE
DROIT
LAFOURCADE
HADJERAS
DUBOLIS
MAESTRUTTI
MESSINE
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
ALEGRE
BOUKECHICHE
SIMON
ADER

BOIS
TARAN
SEGUES
BELLARDI
LETURQUE
BERTRANNE
TESCARI
BEGUE
PRAT
COURTAGE
LAGARDELLE
LOSTE BORDENAVE
MAZZALONO
VINCENT
MALAPLATE
SAMALENS
SOULE
MOULET
BAJAC
FAURET

PRENOM

FREDERIC
CEDRIC
HERVE
YOHANN
TONY
FABRICE
YANN
JOSEPH
FERNAND
JIMMY
STEPHANE
FABIEN
PATRICK
REGIS
MICKAEL
JEROME
PATRICK
PATRICE
DAVID
PHILIPPE
PATRICK
FREDERIC
JEAN YVON
LOHANN
JEREMY
ALEXANDRE
CHRISTELLE
ROBERT
JULIEN
NICOLAS
BENOIT

JEAN FRANCOIS

SABRINA
MATHIEU
JEAN LUC
CHANTAL
GERARD
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
GILLES
MICHAEL
MARC
RENAUD
BERNARD
DAVID
ARNAUD
FREDERIC
PIERRE

TEMPS

00:46:45
00:48:59
00:49:43
00:51:34
00:51:56
00:52:36
00:54:41
00:56:27
00:57:21
00:57:23
00:57:57
00:59:09
00:59:11
00:59:50
00:59:57
00:59:58
01:00:00
01:00:01
01:00:03
01:00:08
01:00:48
01:01:31
01:01:33
01:01:35
01:01:50
01:01:57
01:02:25
01:02:27
01:03:27
01:03:38
01:03:39
01:03:41
01:04:19
01:04:46
01:05:11
01:05:52
01:06:34
01:06:42
01:07:18
01:08:04
01:08:06
01:08:15
01:08:40
01:09:04
01:09:05
01:09:15
01:09:17
01:09:20

SEXE CATEGORIE CLUB
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SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 3
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
ESPOIR
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
HORS CAT

La passion du running

1000 PATTES
INDIVIDUEL
ESCLOPS AZUN
INDIVIDUEL
1000 PATTES
UAT
INDIVIDUEL
UAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
JAB
INDIVIDUEL
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
LANNEMEZAN
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
JAB

UAT

UAT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
UAL

JAB
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

TARBES POSTE BASTILLAC

INDIVIDUEL
UAT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

DE LAROCHELAMBERT CECILE

SAUTEDE
ESTANGOY
BARTHELEMY
TUS

LOZANO
DUFRECHOU
CAZALAS
RAMONJEAN
TAUZIN PETIT
ROUSSIGNE
AUDRAU
TIRADO
MELET
LUTUN
SABATTIER
COUDERT
TISNE

DELAS
LARTIGUE
SARRAMEA
GUIBOUX DESPIAU
MARQUE
GARCIA
HUBERT
LEITE
SERIEYS
TOURNEL
PRAT
ESTANGOY
MADRIGAL
LOZANO
AIBAT

LE GARREC
WINDER
CHARLOT
BRUMEAU
FRANCISCO
MONNAYRANT
AESCHIMANN
HORNILLOS
ABEILHE
DASSIEU
MADRIGAL
MARCEL VENAULT
DUFFORT

DE FREITAS
MESSINE
MARSAC
CATAY
CATAY

100 DUCOS
101 PREVOT

SERGE
REGIS
ISABELLE
PATRICK
PHILIPPE
KARINE
JEAN MICHEL
MARC
NICOLAS
FABRICE
PIERRE
PHILIPPE
PATRICE
JEAN MICHEL
MARTINE
FABIEN
GUILLAUME
CHRYSTEL
PATRICK
ALAIN
HELENE
DENIS
EUNICE
FRANCK

MARIA MANUELA

PATRICK
SERGE
CHRISTOPHE
MICHEL
FRACOIS
CHRISTELLE
DJELLOUL
CLAUDINE
DOROTHY
STEPHANE
BEATRICE
MARYLINE
FABIENNE
DANIELE
IGNACIO
ERIC
GERARD
SEBASTIEN
GERARD
SEVERINE
TONY
ANNA

LUC
MORGANE
VIRGINIE
SERGE
NICOLAS

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:01
:10:18
:10:20
:10:25
:10:29
:10:33
:10:50
:10:51
:10:52
:11:01
:11:03
11:14
11:17
:11:20
:11:43
:11:49
:11:56
:11:58
:12:40
:12:41
:12:43
:13:00
:13:03
:13:16
:13:17
:13:21
:13:32
:13:38
:13:42
:13:45
:14:.07
:14:15
:14:16
:14:37
:14:40
:15:10
:15:27
:15:32
:15:37
:16:29
:16:30
:16:31
:16:33
:16:34
:16:38
:16:45
:16:53
:17:03
:17:26
:17:30
:17:31
:17:35
:17:43

ST AT TS TS

SENIOR
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 3
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 3
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
VETERAN 4
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
JUNIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1

La passion du running

INDIVIDUEL

JAB

INDIVIDUEL
TOURNAY
INDIVIDUEL

GAZOST

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TOURNAY
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
ASCA

INDIVIDUEL

JSO

LOURDES
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

CAF

JAB

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
INDIVIDUEL

JAB

INDIVIDUEL

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
JU BELLOC

JU BELLOC



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

MALLO
CELANTE
LASCARAY
LEPRIVE
LARTIGUE
LABORDE
ESCOT SEP
DUCASSAING
BLANCHARD
DZIUBA
MEDIAMOLE
PONSOLA
PONSOLA
BARON
MONSERRAT
PASQUET
PASQUET
LAGODZKI
DROGUET
TOULOUZE
BEARD
CAZAJOUS
MEDINA
GALBAN
GALBAN
LAFFORGUE
GANDON
DUPOUY
PLANES
DANCEDE
DUSTRIT
DEMAY
MARINO
BRICAULT
LOBERT

JASON
LOUIS
FRANCOISE
ELISABETH
VERONIQUE
DAVID
FREDERIQUE
MICHEL
MERCEDES
MARIE ANGE
MONIQUE
SEVERINE
BRIGITTE
DELPHINE
LAURENT
CHARLOTTE
THIERRY
AXEL
LAURENT
LINDA
EVELYNE
CHRISTINE
VIRGINIE
ANNE

REMI

ERIC
HELENE
JEAN LUC
PHILIPPE
MARIE NOELLE
JOSIE
STEVE
CLARA
SYLVAIN
DIDIER

01:18:12
01:18:34
01:18:37
01:19:27
01:19:46
01:19:52
01:20:01
01:20:02
01:20:28
01:20:49
01:21:07
01:21:33
01:21:35
01:21:45
01:21:46
01:22:01
01:22:03
01:22:05
01:22:09
01:22:15
01:22:17
01:22:55
01:22:56
01:23:02
01:23:05
01:23:09
01:24:29
01:25:28
01:26:10
01:26:18
01:26:22
01:29:19
01:30:32
01:30:34
01:37:39

CADET

SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

CADET

SENIOR

SENIOR

CADET
CADET

La passion du running

VETERAN 3
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1
HORS CAT
VETERAN 1

VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 1

VETERAN 4

INDIVIDUEL

ASCA

1000 PATTES

1000 PATTES
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
INDIVIDUEL

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
JAB

JAB

1000 PATTES

JU BELLOC

JU BELLOC
INDIVIDUEL

JAB

INDIVIDUEL

1000 PATTES
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

JAB

INDIVIDUEL

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

1000 PATTES
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ASCA

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

1000 PATTES

1000 PATTES
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